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CARFAX searched more than 3 billion records from over 5,300 sources and found 8 record(s) for this 1989 FORD TAURUS

SE/COMFORT/SPORT (1FAFP53S0XG106195).

Date:

Not Reported

12/30/1998

02/01/1999

07/05/2001

05/21/2003

06/26/2003

08/21/2003

10/23/2003

Detailed Vehicle History Definitions:

Mileage Reading:

14

18,733

24,288

24,514

24,520

o First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a titie from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

o New Owner Reported

Source:

NiCB

lltinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Worth, IL

llinois

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Worth, IL

Title #79032408007

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Dealer Inventory
linois

Illinois

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chicago, IL

Title #73296684534

General Comments:

Vehicle manufactured and shipped
to originat
dealer

Registered as
personat vehicle

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

Vehicle serviced

Electrical system serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle sold

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor

Vehicles.

o Personal Use

Vehicle was registered by the owner for private or personai use.
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