

CARFAX searched more than 3 billion records from over 5,300 sources and found 8 record(s) for this 1999 FORD TAURUS SE/COMFORT/SPORT (1FAFP53S0XG106195).

Date:	Mileage Reading:	Source:	General Comments:
Not Reported		NICB	Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer
12/30/1998		Illinois Motor Vehicle Dept. Worth, IL	Registered as personal vehicle
02/01/1999	14	Illinois Motor Vehicle Dept. Worth, IL Title #T9032408007	Title issued or updated First owner reported
07/05/2001	18,733	Service Facility	Vehicle serviced Electrical system serviced
05/21/2003	24,288	Service Facility	Vehicle serviced
06/26/2003	24,514	Service Facility	Vehicle serviced
08/21/2003		Dealer Inventory Illinois	Vehicle sold
10/23/2003	24,520	Illinois Motor Vehicle Dept. Chicago, IL Title #T3296684534	Title issued or updated New owner reported

Detailed Vehicle History Definitions:

- First Owner
 - When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
- **New Owner Reported**

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

- Personal Use
 - Vehicle was registered by the owner for private or personal use.



1

CARFAX BUYBACK GUARANTEE